
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

David Bauman Financial Analyst Texas RRC David.Bauman@rrc.texas.gov

Kain Coronado Public Utility Auditor-Advanced Wisconsin PSC kain.coronado@wisconsin.gov

Janelle Eckman Auditor Pennsylvania PUC jaeckman@pa.gov

Keyshiana Fennicks Auditor FERC keyshiana.fennicks@ferc.gov

Erik Gardner Financial Analyst Texas RRC Erik.Gardner@rrc.texas.gov

Troy Gazza Public Utility Auditor Wisconsin PSC troy.gazza@wisconsin.gov

Janet Gregory Assistant Attorney General Ohio Attorney General Janet.Gregory@OhioAGO.gov

Eric Griffin Public Utility Auditor Wisconsin PSC eric.griffin@wisconsin.gov

David Herpel Audit Manager South Carolina ORS dherpel@ors.sc.gov

Rhiannon Howard Assistant Attorney Ohio Attorney General Rhiannon.Howard@OhioAGO.gov

Eric Hutcherson Auditor FERC eric.hutcherson@ferc.gov

Jason Kohlmann Asst. Director, Nat. Gas Div. Indiana OUCC jkohlmann@oucc.in.gov

Zachary Leinheiser Utility Analyst Indiana OUCC zleinheiser@oucc.in.gov

Kevin Major Audit Manager South Carolina ORS kmajor@ors.sc.gov

Jamie McGovern The Utility Reform Network TURN jmcgovern@turn.org

Bob Nichols Manager Michigan PSC nicholsb1@michigan.gov

Andrews Nortey Auditor FERC andrews.nortey@ferc.gov

Mohab Noureldin Utility Analyst Indiana OUCC monoureldin@oucc.in.gov

Manzell Payne Regulatory Utility Auditor Missouri Office of the Public Counsel manzell.payne@opc.mo.gov

Chuck Putnam Auditor Michigan PSC putnamc@michigan.gov

Courtney Radley Senior Auditor South Carolina ORS cradley@ors.sc.gov

Marueen Reno Reg. Utilities & Energy Economics Reno Energy Conulting Services LLC. mreno@reno-energy.com

Diana Saltos-Herrera Auditor FERC diana.saltosherrera@ferc.gov

Connor Semple Assistant Attorney General Ohio Attorney General Connor.Semple@OhioAGO.gov

Nathaniel Tombes Auditor FERC thomas.tombes@ferc.gov

LaCresha Vaulx Utility Analyst Indiana OUCC lvaulx@oucc.in.gov

Ashley Wnek Assistant Attorney General Ohio Attorney General Ashley.Wnek@OhioAGO.gov

IPU Advanced Regulatory Accounting and Auditing Course
November 6 - 8, 2024| Group Live (remote learning) format

Attendee Roster
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